DROSCAND

DISAFLOW STEEL COUPLING FOR WELDING

5130-00-4X

Part no.

51300044
51300045
51300046
51300047
51300048

www.hydroscand.ro

Product info
Product info2

Product group

Type

Prod. Type

DFV Steel Coupling 100 mm for welding L=30mm
Steel coupling DFV 150 mm for welding L=30mm
Steel Coupling DFV 200 mm for welding L=30mm
Steel coupling DFV 150 mm for welding L=50mm
Steel Coupling DFV 200 mm for welding L=50mm
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Galvanized steel
Working pressure 7 bar
500

Disaflow
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